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Ferraro, Jenny 
   115 E Young St 
   Morgan UT 54050 
   Phone: 801-829-3467 
   email: jferraro@morgan.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Wednesday paper 
   Vacation: 11/26, 12/24, 12/31, 5/28 last day of school 
   Number of Papers: 7

Allen, Tori 
   790 West 12th Street 
   Ogden UT 84404 
   Phone: 8016258775 
   email: toriallen1@yahoo.com 
   Days of Delivery: anytime Monday-Friday 
   Vacation: standard Ogden School District calendar 
   Number of Papers: 12

NIelsen, Kim 
   485 Country Club 
   Stansbury Park UT 84074 
   Phone: (435) 833-1968 
   email: kim_spencer_nielsen@yahoo.com 
   Days of Delivery: Friday 
   Vacation: October 31, November 28, December 26, Jan. 2, Jan, 16, feb. 13, mar. 26, apr. 9, 
   Number of Papers: 120

McKenna, Jenny 
   5899 W. Rivendell Rd. 
   West Jordan UT 84088 
   Phone: 801-304-7171 
   email: jmckenna2002@hotmail.com 
   Days of Delivery: Mon-Fri 
   Vacation: holidays 
   Number of Papers: 30

Penrod, Dan 
   11150 South 300 East 
   Sandy UT 84070 
   Phone: 801 412-2750 
   email: danny.penrod@jordan.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Monday-Friday 
   Vacation: none 
   Number of Papers: 15

coll, maggie 
   956 20th street 
   ogden UT 84401 
   Phone: 801-6258968 
   email: maddoggcoll@netscape.net 
   Days of Delivery: mondays, wednesdays 
   Vacation: 11/26-11/28 
   Number of Papers: 20

Ingram, Lucas 
   100 Viking Blvd. 
   Sunnyside UT 84539 
   Phone: 435-888-4461 
   email: LucasIngram@msn.com 
   Days of Delivery: Monday--Friday 
   Vacation: standard 
   Number of Papers: 28

Elison, Pandi 
   1450 S. Main Street 
   Garland UT 84312 
   Phone: 435-257-2500 
   email: pandiabear@yahoo.com 
   Days of Delivery: Mon, Wed, Fri 
   Vacation: regular 
   Number of Papers: 25

Cluff, Mathew 
   936 E Desert Hills Drive 
   St. George UT 84790 
   Phone: 435-628-0001 
   email: mattc@infowest.com 
   Days of Delivery: M-F 
   Vacation: standard teahing vacations 
   Number of Papers: 3

Werber, Dianne 
   351 W. Center Street, CN 225 
   Cedar City UT 84720 
   Phone: 435 586-7898 
   email: werber@suu.edu 
   Days of Delivery: Monday thru Friday 
   Vacation: May thru August 
   Number of Papers: 3

Gray, Barbara 
   351 West Center, Centrum #213 
   Cedar City UT 84720 
   Phone: 435/586-7861 
   email: gray@suu.edu 
   Days of Delivery: Monday-Friday 
   Vacation: 0 
   Number of Papers: 5

Case, Angela 
   1745 E. 9800 South 
   Sandy UT 84092 
   Phone: 801-572-5311 
   email: acase@blessedsacschool.org 
   Days of Delivery: M-F 
   Vacation: Dec 22-Jan 2 
   Number of Papers: 5 copies

Wilson, Cathy 
   251 West 400 North 
   Price UT 84501 
   Phone: 435 650 6861 
   email: wilsonc@dtc.carbon.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Mon and Thurs 
   Vacation: standard 
   Number of Papers: 20

Mitchell, CIndy 
   10245 S 2700 W 
   South Jordan UT 84095 
   Phone: 801-412-2900 
   email: cindy.mitchell@jordan.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Mon-Fri 
   Vacation: 10/3, 11/27-8, 2/27, 4/8-12 and standard days 
   Number of Papers: 5

Moeller, Lisa 
   5500 West Bagley Park Road 
   West Jordan UT 84088 
   Phone: 801-282-1128 
   email: Lmoeller@ubrmail.org 
   Days of Delivery: Tue & Fri 
   Vacation: standard 
   Number of Papers: 12

Dewey, Sheila 
   4020 South 900 East 
   Salt Lake City UT 84124 
   Phone: (801) 266-6676 
   email: Sparkydew@hotmail.com 
   Days of Delivery: Monday - Friday 
   Vacation: Sept.30, Oct. 1,2,3, Nov, 27 &28, April 9, 12,13,14,15,16, 
   Number of Papers: 5

Courtright, Vicky 
   400 North 700 East 
   Roosevelt UT 84066 
   Phone: 435-722-4611 
   email: VCourtright@dcsd.org 
   Days of Delivery: M - F 
   Vacation: usual 
   Number of Papers: 1

Parker, Nicole 
   30 N Main 
   Lindon UT 84042 
   Phone: 801-785-8717 
   email: park191@alpine.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: MON, FRI 
   Vacation: standard 
   Number of Papers: 72

Bray, Jeffery 
   8265 West 2700 South 
   Magna UT 84044 
   Phone: 801-250-9762 
   email: vistaprivateschool@hotmail.com 
   Days of Delivery: Mondays 
   Vacation: None 
   Number of Papers: 10

Hatch, Bryan 
   956 20th Street 
   Ogden UT 84401 
   Phone: 801-737-7419 
   email: hatchb@m.ogden.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: NIE scheduled delivery days 
   Vacation: Standard 
   Number of Papers: 25

Landeen, Paula 
   11150 South 300 East 
   Sandy UT 84070 
   Phone: 412-2750 
   email: paula.landeen@jordan.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Tuesday 
   Vacation: standard 
   Number of Papers: 15

Webb, Loren 
   1880 W. 500 North 
   Vernal UT 84078 
   Phone: 435-781-3110 
   email: loren.webb@uintah.net 
   Days of Delivery: Monday through Friday 
   Vacation: 10/16,17; 11/27,28 
   Number of Papers: 9 (nine)

Carter, Kimberly 
   11150 South 300 East 
   Sandy UT 84070 
   Phone: (801) 412-2750 
   email: kimberly.carter@jordan.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Mondays 
   Vacation: standard vacation days 
   Number of Papers: 38

Wade, Phillip 
   162 W. 100 S. 
   Logan UT 84321 
   Phone: (435) 755-2386 
   email: pwade@lhs.logan.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: M, T, W, Th, F 
   Vacation: Standard except for Oct. 15, Nov. 26-28, Jan. 19, Feb. 27, Mar. 12, Apr. 8-12, Apr. 30, Jun. 8 
   Number of Papers: 15

PARTRIDGE, GLEN 
   75 SOUTH 400 EAST 
   PANGUITCH UT 84759 
   Phone: 435-676-8225 
   email: GLEN.PARTRIDGE@M.GARFIELD.K12.UT.US 
   Days of Delivery: TUESDAYS, THRUSDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
   Vacation: STANDARD 
   Number of Papers: 15

Leonelli, Shanz 
   301 W. Vine 
   Tooele UT 84074 
   Phone: 435-833-1978 
   email: sleonelli@m.tooele.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Monday 
   Vacation: 
   Number of Papers: 140

Oveson, Michelle 
   7400 W. 3400 S. 
   Magna UT 84044 
   Phone: 801-250-8620 
   email: che_michelleo@hotmail.com 
   Days of Delivery: Wednesdays 
   Vacation: 
   Number of Papers: 30

Bell, Karen 
   2291S. 2000E 
   SLC UT 84106 
   Phone: 481-4806 
   email: karen.bell@slc.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: mon - Thur 
   Vacation: 
   Number of Papers: 10

taylor, marilyn 
   3809 W est 6200 South 
   kearns UT 84118 
   Phone: 802-963-4300 
   email: marilyn.taylor@granite.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Mon-Fri 
   Vacation: 
   Number of Papers: 15

venditti, james 
   625 south main str. 
   centerville UT 84014 
   Phone: 801-402-6100 
   email: jvenditti.@dsd.net 
   Days of Delivery: monday - fridays 
   Vacation: 
   Number of Papers: 5

Booher, Anita 
   1750 Kearns Blvd. 
   Park City UT 84060 
   Phone: 435-645-5650 
   email: abooher@parkcity.k12.ut.us 
   Days of Delivery: Monday - Friday 
   Vacation: 
   Number of Papers: 10

